
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
 $400,000.00    4/22/2010 (Council) -- Preliminary Engineering & Design Services 
             $52,000.00 4/22/2010 (Administrative Authority) – Amendment # 1 for Design 

Services 
 $405,865.00 3/22/2012 Proposed (Council)   -- Amendment # 2 – Amendment for 

Bid, Award, Construction and Post Construction Phase Engineering 
Services 

 $857,865.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $127,877.00      10/4/2010 -- Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary 
Engineering Services 

 $323,429.00 7/25/2011 -- SA # 1 – Amendment for Design Services 
 $405,865.00 Proposed   -- SA # 2 – Amendment for Bid, Award, Construction and 

Post Construction Phase Engineering Services 
 $857,171.00 Total Contract Expenditures 
 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$400,000.00   	4/22/2010 (Council) -- Preliminary Engineering & Design Services
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$127,877.00     	10/4/2010 -- Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Engineering Services

